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Tammy SamuelS
Sales Rep.

416-803-2494 1-800-834-5516
Visit TammySellsRockwood.com to view virtual tour

DOWNSIZe yOuR mORTGaGe, NOT yOuR lIFeSTyle!

Over 5500 sq ft PLUS a fully finished walk out
basement and r-i International sized squash
court! Huge wow factor!! Incredible backyard
oasis completely surrounded by trees! Too many
upgrades to list.

Visit TammySellsRockwood.com
to view virtual tour.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4Pm
Over 2700 sq ft including 3rd floor loft! 4 bdrms on
premium corner lot across from playground and greenbelt.
Romantic gazebo front porch. Upgraded kitchen incl.
granite, island, breakfast bar and walk in pantry.

Visit TammySellsRockwood.com
to view virtual tour.

Virtually brand new! Tons of upgraded finishes in this newly
constructed 3 bdrm home in “Top of the Ridge” community.
Build by Reid Homes, this redesigned Waverly model offers
open concept living perfect for entertaining. Rich dark
wood, 9’ ceilings, upgraded carpet and hardwood stairs.

Visit TammySellsRockwood.com
to view virtual tour.

$499,000
113 HAmPSON CRES ROCkwOOD

$574,000
176 COkER CRES ROCkwOOD

$1,595,000
165 CObblESTONE Pl ROCkwOOD

\
Elizabeth
Doell
Sales Representative

905-873-6111www.lizsellshomes.com
email: edoell@trebnet.com

20 McFarlane #1404
now's Your chance!

$239,000
sweet 1 bedroom unit in
the sought after sands
condominium tower.
Bright and spacious unit
features 2 baths, 2 balcony
walkouts, new appliances
and updated broadloom.
Perfect for professionals,
investors, empty nesters....
call liz Doell

rarelY oFFereD 3
BeDrooM TownhoMe
now For sale aT onlY

$259,900!
now is your chance to become a
home owner. spacious 3
bedroom townhome is walking
distance to the shopping,
medical, bus routes, and schools!
Private fenced rear garden with
large deck, roomy eat-in kitchen,
2 baths, and hardwood floors
plus low maintenance fees make
this a great investment! call liz
Doell today!

whY renT?

GoInG,

GoInG...

Visit…RealEstateActon.ca for more info...

• Spacious home on 0.65 acres
• Huge sunroom with great views!

• 2420 sf, 4 Br, Great layout
• Quiet Brown’s Crescent backs onto school

$555,000 $499,900
$329,900

Coming soon

• Upgraded 3 br, 3 bath freehold town,
w/out bsmt.

$469,000 OPENHOUSE
SUNDAY2-4PM

54BEARDMORECRESCENT,
ACTON

SIMPLY STUNNING
Gorgeous home with
garage & nicely finished
ba sement . I n c l ude s
upgraded k itchen, 5
appliances, gas fireplace,
new furnace in 2014 and
lots more. Go south on
Tanners Dr. from Hwy 7
and turn first right onto
Beardmore Cres.

Realty Services Inc., Brokerage†
Independently Owned & Operated

www.jimbroadley.com

O: 905-456-1000
D: 905-866-8650

Jim Broadley
Broker

GetWhat
You’re Askin
GoWith Baskin.

Marc Baskin
SaleS RepReSentative

905-877-5211
mbaskin@remaxcentre.ca

Call today foR my fRee pRe-liSting paCkage


